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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,671.00 $886.00 $785.00  1.34 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.34
20 SPOT Totals: $886.00 $1,671.00 $785.00 

1 $153.32 $111.50 $41.82  0.12  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $196.65 $101.00 $95.65  0.16  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $338.30 $301.75 $36.55  0.27  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $25.00 $1.00 $24.00  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.57
3FOR$1 Totals: $515.25 $713.26 $198.01 

4 $120.00 $108.00 $12.00  0.10  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.10
4 SPOT Totals: $108.00 $120.00 $12.00 

5 $10,856.30 $9,677.20 $1,179.10  8.73  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.73
5 SPOT Totals: $9,677.20 $10,856.30 $1,179.10 

2 $1,303.30 $599.38 $703.92  1.05  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $3,509.55 $2,405.67 $1,103.88  2.82  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $827.30 $397.52 $429.78  0.67  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $359.40 $13.50 $345.90  0.29  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $176.95 $46.00 $130.95  0.14  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $25.12 $134.26 ($109.14)  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.99
BEST BET Totals: $3,596.33 $6,205.67 $2,609.34 

1 $455.50 $558.50 ($103.00)  0.37  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,028.90 $1,443.40 $585.50  1.63  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $6,199.58 $4,456.60 $1,742.98  4.99  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $942.60 $619.70 $322.90  0.76  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $93.00 $12.80 $80.20  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,820.33 $5,932.80 ($112.48)  4.68  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $568.69 $198.55 $370.14  0.46  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $602.80 $580.90 $21.90  0.48  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $158.91 $64.80 $94.11  0.13  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $24.05 $5.25 $18.80  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $11.75 $0.50 $11.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $2.25 $0.50 $1.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 13.60
BONUS BA Totals: $13,874.30 $16,915.36 $3,041.06 

40 $443.00 $440.00 $3.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.36
BOTTOM S Totals: $440.00 $443.00 $3.00 

32 $280.00 $118.00 $162.00  0.23 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.23
EDGE S Totals: $118.00 $280.00 $162.00 

4 $690.60 $600.00 $90.60  0.56  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $552.32 $210.00 $342.32  0.44  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $138.08 $0.00 $138.08  0.11  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.11
KINGO Totals: $810.00 $1,381.00 $571.00 

8 $6,128.69 $3,195.00 $2,933.69  4.93  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.93
MBPENNY Totals: $3,195.00 $6,128.69 $2,933.69 
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Return

Weighted
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2 $1,562.00 $1,270.80 $291.20  1.26  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,454.50 $2,111.70 $342.80  1.97  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $10,166.38 $6,859.65 $3,306.73  8.18  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $855.10 $1,390.90 ($535.80)  0.69  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $996.10 $571.20 $424.90  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $776.05 $2,932.23 ($2,156.18)  0.62  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $802.45 $245.40 $557.05  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $749.51 $154.20 $595.31  0.60  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,214.26 $804.69 $409.57  0.98  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $95.89 $6.28 $89.61  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $244.33 $135.80 $108.53  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $34.42 $8.36 $26.06  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $342.06 $266.32 $75.74  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $149.75 $69.60 $80.15  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 16.44
MEAN GR Totals: $16,827.13 $20,442.80 $3,615.67 

6 $4.50 $0.40 $4.10  0.00  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.00
MEGABB Totals: $0.40 $4.50 $4.10 

4 $7,652.10 $5,311.12 $2,340.98  6.15  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $819.45 $1,500.35 ($680.90)  0.66  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.81
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,811.47 $8,471.55 $1,660.08 

1 $10.00 $0.01 $9.99  0.01  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $82.00 $1.75 $80.25  0.07  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.07
PARLAY Totals: $1.76 $92.00 $90.24 

8 $1,556.10 $1,920.59 ($364.49)  1.25  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.25
PENNY Totals: $1,920.59 $1,556.10 ($364.49)

8 $587.62 $128.50 $459.12  0.47  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.47
PENY Totals: $128.50 $587.62 $459.12 

1 $1,903.11 $1,380.93 $522.18  1.53  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,712.87 $2,296.20 $1,416.67  2.99  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $14,958.25 $10,474.99 $4,483.26  12.03  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $2,788.32 $1,781.55 $1,006.77  2.24  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $899.40 $220.52 $678.88  0.72  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,554.33 $1,222.73 $1,331.60  2.05  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $499.55 $285.46 $214.09  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $596.50 $132.44 $464.06  0.48  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $786.83 $272.12 $514.71  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $694.60 $599.36 $95.24  0.56  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $83.92 $0.00 $83.92  0.07  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $179.34 $129.85 $49.49  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $12.77 $4.53 $8.24  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $25.70 $21.18 $4.52  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $759.60 $330.25 $429.35  0.61  0.70  0.00Regular

 24.49
Regular Totals: $19,152.11 $30,455.09 $11,302.98 

1 $3,016.22 $1,718.67 $1,297.55  2.43  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $6,184.08 $4,303.07 $1,881.01  4.97  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,894.47 $2,532.40 $1,362.07  3.13  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,270.13 $1,850.27 ($580.14)  1.02  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $125.00 $8.88 $116.12  0.10  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.65
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,413.29 $14,489.90 $4,076.61 

3 $2,426.38 $2,688.00 ($261.62)  1.95  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $548.00 $593.54 ($45.54)  0.44  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $37.50 $9.00 $28.50  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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6 $108.00 $1,050.00 ($942.00)  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $22.50 $2.00 $20.50  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.53
SUPERSP Totals: $4,342.54 $3,142.38 ($1,200.16)

40 $396.00 $342.00 $54.00  0.32 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.32
TOP S Totals: $342.00 $396.00 $54.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $124,352.21 $93,159.87 $31,192.34 
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